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SJFO1CREU

Category Food Preparation

Product Family Slow Juicer

Type Slow Juicer

Version EU

EAN Code 8017709224301
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 — )

Aesthetics

Aesthetic 50's Style Auger Material Ultem

Colour Cream Hopper Colour Grey

Finishing Glossy Hopper Material Plastic

Body Material Plastica Power Cable Colour Grey

Base Colour Cromato Logo Type Applied

Base material Plastica Available Colours Black, Red, Pastel blue

Juicing chamber Tritan™

material

Controls

Control Settings Lever Lever Material Stainless steel

Technical Features

Juicing system Slow Squeezing Technology Juice collector bowl 500 ml
Motor Type Induction Rotating brush Yes
Anti-drip plug Yes Number of cleaning 4
Motor Power 150 W brushes

Juice density regulation Yes Anti-slip feet Yes
lever Cord wrap Yes
Accessories Included

Juice jug Yes Juice jug material Plastic
Fine strainer Yes
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Coarse strainer with
Juice jug capacity
Juice container lid
Hopper lid

Yes
11

Yes
Yes

Electrical Connection

Plug
Power
Rating

(F;E) Schuko
150 W
220-240V

Logistic Information

product lenght
Product width
Product height
Product dimensions
Giftbox Lenght
Giftbox Width
Giftbox Height
Packaged width

171 mm
270 mm
413 mm
171x270x413h mm
395 mm
295 mm
345 mm
410 mm

Hopper lid material

Pusher
Cleaning Brushes

Cleaning Brushes
Material

Pusher Material

Frequency

Power supply cable
length

Packaged depth
Packaged height

Packaged product
length (in)

Packaged product depth

(in)

Packaged product
height (in)

Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Plastica

Yes
2
Plastica

Plastica

50 Hz

310 mm
372 mm
16.14"

12.20"
14.65"

7,400 kg
10,240 kg
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